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March

Tue, March 01, 2022 Psychology Club ${category}
Tue, March 01, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Tue, March 01, 2022 CMU Phonathon  ${category}
Tue, March 01, 2022 Winter Guard ${category}
Tue, March 01, 2022 Shiloh ${category}
Tue, March 01, 2022 AASU Meeting ${category}
Wed, March 02, 2022 The Little Prince ${category}
Wed, March 02, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Wed, March 02, 2022 CMU Phonathon  ${category}
Wed, March 02, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, March 03, 2022 The Little Prince ${category}
Thu, March 03, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Thu, March 03, 2022 CMU Phonathon  ${category}
Thu, March 03, 2022 Alpha Gamma Si Rush ${category}
Fri, March 04, 2022 The Little Prince ${category}
Fri, March 04, 2022 T3: 8 Week; Last Day to Withdraw ${category}
Fri, March 04, 2022 Music Festival ${category}
Fri, March 04, 2022 CMU/MU PT Simulation ${category}
Fri, March 04, 2022 Theta Chi Epsilon Initiation  ${category}
Fri, March 04, 2022 Game Geeks ${category}
Sat, March 05, 2022 The Little Prince ${category}
Sun, March 06, 2022 CMU Phonathon ${category}
Sun, March 06, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Sun, March 06, 2022 CFS Student Leadership Team Meeting ${category}
Mon, March 07, 2022 Pre Registration for May, Summer, and Fall  ${category}
Mon, March 07, 2022 Same Game; Different Rules ${category}
Mon, March 07, 2022 CMU Phonathon  ${category}
Tue, March 08, 2022 International Science & Engineering Fair ${category}
Tue, March 08, 2022 MJAS/ISEF Science Competition ${category}
Tue, March 08, 2022 Psychology Club ${category}
Tue, March 08, 2022 TEAS Exam ${category}
Tue, March 08, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Tue, March 08, 2022 CMU/MU PT Simulation ${category}
Tue, March 08, 2022 CMU Phonathon  ${category}
Tue, March 08, 2022 Shiloh ${category}
Tue, March 08, 2022 AASU Meeting ${category}
Wed, March 09, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Wed, March 09, 2022 Theta Chi Upsilon Meeting ${category}
Wed, March 09, 2022 CMU Phonathon  ${category}
Wed, March 09, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, March 10, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Thu, March 10, 2022 OSD All Staff Meeting ${category}
Thu, March 10, 2022 CMU Phonathon  ${category}
Fri, March 11, 2022 Term 3: 8 Week Ends ${category}
Fri, March 11, 2022 Game Geeks ${category}
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Sat, March 12, 2022 Spring Recess Begins  ${category}
Sat, March 12, 2022 Spring Break (Graduate Term) ${category}
Sat, March 12, 2022 Art Gallery Function ${category}
Sun, March 13, 2022 Spring Break (Graduate Term) ${category}
Sun, March 13, 2022 CMU Phonathon ${category}
Sun, March 13, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Sun, March 13, 2022 CFS Student Leadership Team Meeting ${category}
Mon, March 14, 2022 Mid- Term Grades Due ${category}
Mon, March 14, 2022 Summer Registration ${category}
Mon, March 14, 2022 Spring Break (Graduate Term) ${category}
Mon, March 14, 2022 CMU Phonathon  ${category}
Tue, March 15, 2022 Spring Break (Graduate Term) ${category}
Tue, March 15, 2022 Psychology Club ${category}
Tue, March 15, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Tue, March 15, 2022 CMU Phonathon  ${category}
Tue, March 15, 2022 Shiloh ${category}
Tue, March 15, 2022 AASU Meeting ${category}
Wed, March 16, 2022 Spring Break (Graduate Term) ${category}
Wed, March 16, 2022 T3: 8 Week; Final Grades Due by 8:00am ${category}
Wed, March 16, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Wed, March 16, 2022 CMU Phonathon  ${category}
Wed, March 16, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, March 17, 2022 Spring Break (Graduate Term) ${category}
Thu, March 17, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Thu, March 17, 2022 CMU Phonathon  ${category}
Thu, March 17, 2022 Art Gallery Usage ${category}
Fri, March 18, 2022 Spring Break (Graduate Term) ${category}
Fri, March 18, 2022 Game Geeks ${category}
Sat, March 19, 2022 Spring Break (Graduate Term) ${category}
Sun, March 20, 2022 Spring Recess Ends ${category}
Sun, March 20, 2022 Spring Break (Graduate Term) ${category}
Sun, March 20, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Sun, March 20, 2022 CFS Student Leadership Team Meeting ${category}
Mon, March 21, 2022 Term IV Begins ${category}
Mon, March 21, 2022 Term 4: 8 Week Begins  ${category}
Mon, March 21, 2022 Same Game; Different Rules ${category}
Tue, March 22, 2022 Faculty Luncheon: Center for Learning and Teaching
${category}
Tue, March 22, 2022 Psychology Club ${category}
Tue, March 22, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Tue, March 22, 2022 Shiloh ${category}
Tue, March 22, 2022 AASU Meeting ${category}
Wed, March 23, 2022 T4: 8 Week; Last Day to Add a Course ${category}
Wed, March 23, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Wed, March 23, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, March 24, 2022 TEAS Exam ${category}
Thu, March 24, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Thu, March 24, 2022 Sigma Alpha Lota ${category}
Thu, March 24, 2022 Career Convos w/Greek Life ${category}
Fri, March 25, 2022 Game Geeks ${category}
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Sat, March 26, 2022 Marine Biology Day Event ${category}
Sat, March 26, 2022 Degree Recital: Rob Brown, tenor ${category}
Sun, March 27, 2022 CFS Student Leadership Team Meeting ${category}
Sun, March 27, 2022 CFS Escape Room ${category}
Tue, March 29, 2022 Athletic Event ${category}
Tue, March 29, 2022 Psychology Club ${category}
Tue, March 29, 2022 Shiloh ${category}
Tue, March 29, 2022 Sigma Pi Alpha Event ${category}
Tue, March 29, 2022 AASU Meeting ${category}
Wed, March 30, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Wed, March 30, 2022 Theta Sorority Meeting ${category}


